D A V PUBLIC SCHOOL SECTOR - 6, BS.CITY
i BUS TIMING & PICKUP POINT W.E.F.03/04/2024
ROUTE OF BUS NO - 10 (MOB NO-7004473905,7209277198)
IEUS STOPPAGE BUS ARR. TIMING BUS DEP. TIMING
DAV SEC -6 6:30 AM 3:25PM
BIJULIA 7:00 AM 2:55 PM
BHAGABHAND 7:10 AM 2:45 PM
BADHADIH 7:20 AM 2:35 PM
TELGARIA MORE 7:25 AM 2:30 PM
K K SINGH COLONY 7:30 AM 2:25PM
ASHIYANA 7:35 AM 2:20 PM
CHIRA CHAS MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:40 AM 2:15 PM
DAV SEC -6 7:55 AM 2:00 PM
ROUTE OF BUS NO - 11 (MOB NO-62045191 50,6205019258)
BUS STOPPAGE BUS ARR. TIMING BUS DEP. TIMING
DAV SEC - 6 6:40 AM 3:15PM
SEC-11 6:55 AM 2:15 PM
SEC - 8 (RAI CHOCK) 7:15 AM 2:35 PM
RAJENDRA MORE 7:25 AM 2:45 PM
PATEL CHOCK 7:35 AM 2:55 PM
SEC -9 A ROAD 7:40 AM 3:00 PM
MALTI 7:50 AM 2:05 PM
DAV SEC -6 7:55 AM 2:00 PM
ROUTE OF BUS NO - 19 (MOB N0O-9110905703,7892587763)
BUS STOPPAGE BUS ARR. TIMING BUS DEP. TIMING
DAV SEC - 6 6:30 AM 3:15 PM
RAILWAY COLONY 7:00 AM 2:50 PM
SIWANDIH 7:10 AM 2:40 PM
BARI CO - OPRATIVE 7:15 AM 2:30 PM |
BMP 7:25 AM 2:20 PM ‘
CO OPRATIVE 7:30 AM 2:15 PM |
SECTOR -2 7:35 AM 2:10 PM |
DAV SEC - 6 7:55 AM 2:00 PM
ROUTE OF BUS NO - 09 (MOB NO-620443045%,7488001643)
BUS STOPPAGE BUS ARR. TIMING BUS DEP. TIMING
DAV SEC -6 6:40 AM 3:15 PM
BMP 7:00 AM 2:55 PM
TELIDIH MORE 7.05 AM 245 PM
ADARSH CO - OPERATIVE 7:10 AM 2:40 PM
SEC - 12/A//B/C/D/E 7:20 AM 2:35 PM
CISF ( ADM) 7:25 AM 2:30 PM
AHARMA MORE 7:30 AM 2:25 PM
CHAPRA MORE 7:35 AM 2:20 PM
CHAKKI MORE 7:37 AM 2:17 PM
BOKARO MALL 7:40 AM 2:15 PM
NUT KHAT SWEETS MORE 7:45 AM 2:12 PM
LAXMI MARKET 7:47 AM 2:10 PM
DAV SEC - 6 T35 AM 2:00 PM




DAV SEC - 6

DAV SEC - 6

MAHUDA VILLAGE
20 - 21 COLONY
LAL BANGLA

MAHUDA BAZAR

S ARR. TiMING BUS DEIZ. TIMING

%h_mms PM
TELGARIYA Mg ;?g\m =
JODHADIH MORE :15 AM 5145 P
MAHAVIR CHowic 7:20 AM zf;g iM
CHECK POST 7:25 AM T
CAMP > :
m

755 A e
OUTE OF BUs g o e
BUS STOPPAGE

7:30 AM 2:25 PM
TELMACHO 7:35 AM 2:20 PM
LOHPATTY 7:40 AM 2:15 PM
- 7:55 A 2:00 PM
DAV SEC -6 M '
S
Principal

DAV Public Schoaol
Sector-6, Bokarg Steel City



